Nad miag@d or type unknown

TYPE

SUB TYPE

COMBINED SIZES

BOXLENGTH MM

BOXWIDTH MM

BOXHEIGHT MM

BOX SIZEM

BOX WEIGHT KG

BOX VOLUME

BOX QUANTITY

BOX INNER QUANTITY

PACKING

BRAND

Personal & Travel

Personal Care - Sanitizers and
protective equipment

155 x 55 x 135 mm

65

30

48

0.65x0.30x0.48

0.094

200

10

Polybag

hildea™



